Puddle Dock A4 54.8 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
T Straight Continue onto West End Circle | 0.1
0.0 <« Left ELgrr;Sl1eféu(;?;gs\;Vest Verona Avenue, US 18 Business, 0.1
1.1 - %Er?v;t Keep right 1.2
0.4 « Left Turn left onto County Road G, CTH G 1.6
51 « Left Turn left onto Washingtoh Street, WI 92, CTHG 6.7
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Davis Street, CTH G 6.9
51 — SRl:gg#tt Keep right onto County Road A, CTH A 12.0
0.2 « Left Turn left onto County Road JG, CTH JG - 12.2
5.3 — Right Turn right onto County Highway A, CTH A 17.4
10.4 «— Left Turn left onto State Highway 78, W1 78 27.8
1.9 1 Straight Continue onto South State Street, WI 81 29.7
0.1 « Left Turn left onto Monroe Street, Wi 81 29.8
0.4 « Left Turn left onto Old Highway 81 30.2
0.2 « Left Turn left onto Puddledock Road 30.3
2.4 Slight Left Turn slight left onto Puddledock Road 32.7
0.4 — " Keepright onto Puddledock Road 33.1
1.8 — Right Turn right onto Biggs Road 349
0.1 <« Left Turn left onto Puddle Dock Road 35.0
2.3 «— Left Turn left onto County Highway C, CTH C 37.3
0.8 « Left Turn left onto Prairie View Road 38.2
2.4 — Right Turn right onto Dougherty Creek Road 40.6
2.8 «— Left Turn left onto Apple Grove Road 43.4
0.8 — Right Turn right onto County Highway A, CTH A 44.2
0.0 — Right Turn right onto Postville Road 44.2
1.8 — Right Turn right onto Farmers Grove Road 46.0
1.3 « Left Turn left onto County Highway J, CTH J 47.4
0.5 — Right Turn right onto County Highway H, CTH H 47.9
2.5 — Right Turn right onto Disch Road 50.3
0.5 « Left Turn left onto Meadow Valley Road 50.9
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Notes
Turn left onto County Road N, CTH N

Turn sharp right onto County Highway H, CTH H

Turn left onto 2nd Street
Turn right onto 14th Avenue
Turn right

Turn right

Turn right
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Puddle Dock B5 61.6 miles
Leg Dir Type Notes Total
— Right Turn right onto State Highway 69, Wi 69 0.1
1.4 — Right Turn right onto County Highway NN, CTH NN 1.4
1.3 « Left Turn left onto County Road N, CTH N 2.7
3.0 — Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Dividing Ridge Road 5.7
1.2 « Slight Left Keep left onto Dividing Ridge Road 6.9
3.7 «— Left Turn left onto Holstein Prairie Road 10.5
0.3 1 Straight Continue onto Holstein Prairie Road 10.8
1.7 — Right Turn right onto County Highway J, CTH J 12.5
1.3 — Right Turn right onto County Highway C, CTH C 13.7
1.8 — Right Turn right onto Puddle Dock Road 15.6
2.3 — Right Turn right onto Biggs Road 17.9
0.1 « Left Turn left onto Puddledock Road 18.0
1.8 « Slight Left Keep left onto Puddledock Road 19.8
0.4 — Slight Right Turn slight right onto Puddledock Road 20.2
2.4 — Right Turn right onto Old Highway 81 22.6
0.2 — Right Turn right onto Monroe Street, Wi 81 22.8
0.4 — Right Turn right onto South State Street, WI 81 23.2
0.1 1 Straight Continue onto North State Street, WI 78 23.2
1.9 — Right Turn right onto County Road A, CTH A 25.1
3.7 « Left Turn left onto Vinger Road 28.8
0.7 — Slight Right Keep right onto Vinger Road 29.5
1.0 — Right Turn right onto Yankee Hollow Road 30.5
0.2 <« Slight Left Keep left onto Loyalty Road 30.7
1.6 — Right Turn right onto Sawmill Road 32.3
0.1 — Slight Right Keep right onto Sawmill Road 32.4
2.3 « Left Turn left onto County Highway A, CTH A | 34.8
0.8 — Right Turn right onto County Highway H, CTHH 35.6
1.6 — Right Turn right onto County Highway J, CTHH, CTHJ 37.2
0.6 <« Left Turn left onto County Highway H, CTH H 37.9
3.6 « Left Turn left onto Marty Road 41.5
2.9 « Left Turn left onto State Highway 39, WI 39 44.4
1.7 — Right Turn right onto County Highway J, CTH J 46.1
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Notes

Turn right onto Hustad Valley Road

Turn left onto County Road G, CTH G

Keep left

Continue onto County Road A, CTH A

Turn right onto County Highway JG, CTH JG
Turn left onto Sand Rock Road

Turn right onto West Garfield Street

Turn left onto South 1st Street
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